Class
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Division School

Date Wednesday March 23, 2022

Dillon Middle School

Hannah-Pamplico Elementary

Sneed Middle School

North Central Middle School
Chesterfield-Ruby Middle School
Georgetown Middle School

North Myrtle Beach Middle School

Aynor Middle School
BREAK

Socastee Middle School
Loris Middle School
Spaulding Middle School
Long Middle School
Ocean Bay Middle School

Forestbrook Middle School

Ten Oaks Middle School
BREAK

Latta High School
Central High School
Chesterfield High School

Band Name

Begining Band

Raider Winds

Begining Band

Concert Band

Concert Band
Advanced Band

Chief Band

Concert Band

BREAK

7th and 8th Grade Band
7th and 8th Grade Band
Concert Band

LMS Band

8th Grade Band
Feztival Winds

8th Grade Band
BREAK

Wind Ensemble
Concert Band

Concert Band

Director

Kevin McLellan
Jonathan Greene
Matthew Carl
Michael Corn
Marvis Rorie Jr.
Jonathan Greene
Dan Vigo
Christopher Embry
BREAK

Raymond Dobell
David Barkley
Hamadi Alexander
Richard Ainsworth
Martha Gasque
Joshua Maxwell
Jose Pope
BREAK

Brady Moffett
Geoffrey Mack
Bailey Walker

Warm up Performance Sight Read

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:35 PM

9:30
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM



Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

v

v
v

W

Date Thursday March 24, 2022

Conway High School
Carolina Forest High School
North Myrtle Beach High School
Marlboro County High School
Waccamaw High School
North Central High School
Aynor High School

BREAK

Socastee High School
Cheraw High School
Darlington High School
BREAK

Carolina Forest High School
Socastee High School
Carolina Forest High School

Concert Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Concert Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
BREAK

SHS Band

Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Winds of Darlington
BREAK
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble

Brian Lodge

Mark Roddy

Peter DiLeo
Karalda Perkins
DeAndrae Preston
Jonas Nix

Mark Mendez
BREAK

Will Jung

Thomas Finigan Jr.

Brendon Johnson
BREAK

Mark Roddy

Will Jung

Mark Roddy

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:35 PM
5:30 PM

9:25
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:05 PM
6:10 PM



