Class	Division	School	Band Name	Director	Warm up	Performance	Sight Read
Junior		Date Wednesday March 23, 2022					
	1	Dillon Middle School	Begining Band	Kevin McLellan	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:30
Junior	1	Hannah-Pamplico Elementary	Raider Winds	Jonathan Greene	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Junior		Sneed Middle School	Begining Band	Matthew Carl	9:30	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Junior	1	North Central Middle School	Concert Band	Michael Corn	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Junior	1	Chesterfield-Ruby Middle School	Concert Band	Marvis Rorie Jr.	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Junior	1	Georgetown Middle School	Advanced Band	Jonathan Greene	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Junior	II	North Myrtle Beach Middle School	Chief Band	Dan Vigo	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM
Junior	II	Aynor Middle School	Concert Band	Christopher Embry	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM
		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK			
Junior	II	Socastee Middle School	7th and 8th Grade Band	Raymond Dobell	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
Junior	II	Loris Middle School	7th and 8th Grade Band	David Barkley	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Junior	II	Spaulding Middle School	Concert Band	Hamadi Alexander	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Junior	II	Long Middle School	LMS Band	Richard Ainsworth	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Junior	II	Ocean Bay Middle School	8th Grade Band	Martha Gasque	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Junior	II	Forestbrook Middle School	Feztival Winds	Joshua Maxwell	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Senior	Ш	Ten Oaks Middle School	8th Grade Band	Jose Pope	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK			
Senior	II	Latta High School	Wind Ensemble	Brady Moffett	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Senior	II	Central High School	Concert Band	Geoffrey Mack	5:30 PM	6:00 PM	6:35 PM
Senior		Chesterfield High School	Concert Band	Bailey Walker	6:00 PM	6:35 PM	7:05 PM
		•		•			

Date Thursday March 24, 2022

Junior	II	Conway High School	Concert Band	Brian Lodge	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:25
Senior	II	Carolina Forest High School	Concert Band	Mark Roddy	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM
Senior	Ш	North Myrtle Beach High School	Symphonic Band	Peter DiLeo	9:30	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
Senior	III	Marlboro County High School	Concert Band	Karalda Perkins	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM
Senior	III	Waccamaw High School	Concert Band	DeAndrae Preston	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Senior	III	North Central High School	Concert Band	Jonas Nix	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM
Senior	Ш	Aynor High School	Symphonic Band	Mark Mendez	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM
		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK			
Senior	IV	Socastee High School	SHS Band	Will Jung	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM
Senior	IV	Cheraw High School	Wind Ensemble	Thomas Finigan Jr.	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM
Senior	IV	Darlington High School	Symphonic Winds of Darlington	Brendon Johnson	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM
Senior	V	Carolina Forest High School	Symphonic Band	Mark Roddy	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
Senior	V	Socastee High School	Symphonic Band	Will Jung	4:00 PM	4:35 PM	5:05 PM
	VI	Carolina Forest High School	Wind Ensemble	Mark Roddy	4:45 PM	5:30 PM	6:10 PM